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March 27, 2012, 10:00 AM

State Capitol Building

GAR Hali, Room 413-416 North

Madison, Wisconsin

Scheduled for Open Session. I

A. Testimony will be presented for the following claims:

No. Claﬁmant Agency Amount
1. James Pawlak Justice $60.00

Scheduled for Closed Session pursuant to § 19.85 (1) (a), Wis. Stats.

A. Discussion of the foliowing claims, which were presented at the above hearings:

No. Claimant Agency Amount
1. James Pawlak Justice $60.C0

B. Discussion of the following claims, which were not presented at hearing:

No. Claimant Agency Amount
2. AT&T Wisconsin Transportation $229.78
3. Hakim Shirwa Revenue $6,920.00
4. St. Mary’s Cement Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection $1,355.00
5. Wolf Farms, LLC Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection $253.19
6. Jonathan Wojak Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection $1,088.63
7. Oscar Garner Corrections $175.21
8. Charles Sheppard Corrections $1,261.14

C. Discussion of the following claims, which were previously considered without hearing:

No. Claimant Agency Amount

9. Elhajjmalik Brickhouse Corrections $395.00
10. Rosemary Cleveland .Corrections $259.00
11. Regina Ferrell Corrections $151.00
12, Holly Ferry Corrections $540.00
13. Brooke Gagliano Corrections $250.00
14.  Michael Gollinger Corrections $726.00
15. Latacia N. Jewell Corrections $624.99
16. Kimberly Malone Corrections $461.00
17.  Nicole McDade Corrections $230.00
18. Mandy L. Meekma Corrections $96.00
19. Jada Miller Corrections $826.67

(over)




No.

Claimant

20,
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.

Natalie Mustapich
Angelique Richards
Betty E. Salahadyn
Heather Schloerke
Rebecca Schultz
Alacia Smith

Agency

Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections
Corrections

Amount

$368.00
$325.83
$1,135.95
$359.30
$304.89
$375.00




