# STATE OF WISCONSIN CLAIMS BOARD Amended AGENDA

March 27, 2012, 10:00 AM State Capitol Building GAR Hall, Room 413-416 North Madison, Wisconsin

Scheduled for Open S	Session
----------------------	---------

A. Testimony will be presented for the following claim
--

<u>No.</u>	Claimant	Agency	<u>Amount</u>
1.	James Pawlak	Justice	\$60.00

#### Scheduled for Closed Session pursuant to § 19.85 (1) (a), Wis. Stats.

#### A. Discussion of the following claims, which were presented at the above hearings:

<u>No.</u>	<u>Claimant</u>	<u>Agency</u>	<u>Amount</u>
1.	James Pawlak	Justice	\$60.00

### B. Discussion of the following claims, which were not presented at hearing:

<u>No.</u>	<u>Claimant</u>	<u>Agency</u>	<u>Amount</u>
2.	AT&T Wisconsin	Transportation	\$229.78
2. 3.	Hakim Shirwa	Revenue	\$6,920.00
3. 4.	St. Mary's Cement	Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection	\$1,355.00
5.	Wolf Farms, LLC	Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection	\$253.19
6.	Jonathan Wojak	Agriculture, Trade & Consumer Protection	\$1,088.63
7.	Oscar Garner	Corrections	\$175.21
8.	Charles Sheppard	Corrections	\$1,261.14

## C. Discussion of the following claims, which were previously considered without hearing:

<u>No.</u>	<u>Claimant</u>	Agency	<u>Amount</u>
9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16.	Elhajjmalik Brickhouse Rosemary Cleveland Regina Ferrell Holly Ferry Brooke Gagliano Michael Gollinger Latacia N. Jewell Kimberly Malone Nicole McDade Mandy L. Meekma	Corrections	\$395.00 \$259.00 \$151.00 \$540.00 \$250.00 \$726.00 \$624.99 \$461.00 \$230.00 \$96.00 \$826.67
19.	Jada Miller	Corrections	ψ020.07

<u>No.</u>	<u>Claimant</u>	Agency	<u>Amount</u>
20.	Natalie Mustapich	Corrections Corrections Corrections Corrections Corrections Corrections	\$368.00
21.	Angelique Richards		\$325.83
22.	Betty E. Salahadyn		\$1,135.95
23.	Heather Schloerke		\$359.30
24.	Rebecca Schultz		\$304.89
25.	Alacia Smith		\$375.00